4pnpro06. p 25-4
05. 23. 06. 00. 03

Enpl oyee | D
010029
010104
010177
010262
010278
010280
010415
010434
010553
010670
010717
101260
101340
101375
104100
104109
104190
104261
104271
104284
104347
104478
104479
104481
104490
104496
104498
104523
104557
104575
104581
104610
104655
104658
104660
104677
104678
104707
104740
104765
104801
104830
105125
105520
111394
113327
123641
126616
139223
151985
155127
165784
174135

Gty
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
AHSAHKA
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LEW STON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
LEW STON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

Orofino Joint School

Check

State Nunber

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

900017589
2027

2033
900017601
2004

2005

2007

2094

2100

2013

2067

2014

2015
900017617
2026

2030

2037

2039

2040

2085

2043

2050

2135

2052

2054

2055

2056
900017663
2058

2060

2104

2019

2080

2106

2020
900017614
2046

2066

2021

2023

2024

2025

2018
900017611
2107

2010

2119

2068

2063

2070
900017730
23635
2001

District No. 171
Payrol | Expenditures

Check Date

07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023

G oss Pay
Armount

2,062.
3, 897.
1,185
4,900
1,301.
1,278
2, 320.
1,185.
4,520
1, 289.
1, 590.
1, 500.
5,771.

112.
1, 590.
1, 590.
4, 461.
4,170
3, 897.
1, 440.
4,761.
1, 440.
4,727.
5, 388
3, 539
4,778
5, 388
7, 753.
2,069.
1,772.
4,302.
3,519
4,084
2,083.
3,479
3, 469
5, 048
6,176
4,594
2,461.
5,721.
4,302.
1, 520.
.00
1,401.
1, 156.
4,612.
1, 440.
4,037.
1, 440.
4,063
2,788.
1,293.

76
25
00
84
53
49
91
00
86
68
00
70
08
50
00
00
92
25
25
94
15
94
05
58
34
80
58
25
76
32
82
16
10
60
17
17
84
64
48
22
92
84
67

46
70
13
94
69
94
25
94
37

07/ 24/ 23

Check Type

Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense

Page: 1
11: 01 AM



4pnpro06. p 25-4
05. 23. 06. 00. 03

Enpl oyee | D
195141
195319
235625
243716
251375
265995
268345
289517
292542
293273
296124
297522
325632
336283
337589
356393
356559
361127
368112
371213
375994
377246
383643
396279
398595
399297
402152
402208
402220
402240
402248
402249
402286
402288
402378
402395
402399
402438
402439
402489
402565
402577
402677
402678
419962
428256
433785
435678
439943
445123
457372
475111
493842

Gty

Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
GREENCREEK
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
LENORE
ORCFI NO
LEW STON
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
CLARKSTON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
NEW PLYMOUTH
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
PECK
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
ID 2140
1D 900017591
ID 2031
ID 900017731
ID 2061
ID 2147
ID 2062
ID 900017728
1D 2099
ID 2124
1D 900017599
ID 2029
ID 2075
ID 2079
1D 900017605
1D 900017616
ID 900017761
WA 2096
ID 900017729
1D 2008
ID 900017732
ID 2131
1D 2038
ID 2076
ID 2034
1D 900017594
1D 900017689
ID 2081
ID 2072
ID 900017642
ID 2082
1D 2083
1D 2086
ID 2087
ID 2073
ID 2074
ID 2091
ID 2092
ID 2048
ID 900017702
ID 2102
1D 2103
1D 2108
1D 2109
ID 2118
ID 2049
ID 2032
1D 23637
1D 2089
1D 2036
1D 900017593
ID 2011
1D 2090

District No. 171

Check Date

07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023

G oss Pay
Armount

1, 440
2,572.
4,302.
4,063
4,115
1,796
1, 440.
3,196
1, 368.
1, 341.
4,995
1, 065.
1,413.
5, 257.
4,921.
4,921.
1, 005.
5,721.
5,224
3,833
5, 249
1, 440.
4,602.
3,876
3, 541.
4,582.
3, 146
2,824
5,721.
1, 230.
5,874
5,721.
2,204
4,903
4,310
5, 985
5,721.
4, 955
2,241.
8,725
1,639.
4,711.
6, 622.
4,435
3, 741.

925.
5,294
4, 465
2,187.
3,604
6,716

987.
5,513

94
27
84
25
42
38
94
70
44
25
00
75
75
34
68
67
44
92
68
34
92
94
05
75
67
94
22
16
92
00
92
92
80
84
36
00
92
55
90
01
82
92
88
38
67
36
42
87
66
17
24
50
58

07/ 24/ 23

Check Type

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Regul ar

Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense

Page: 2
11: 01 AM
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Enpl oyee | D
497100
497170
497350
512425
515577
522231
532558
542736
566392
572161
573889
583226
591468
593764
633919
636793
638747
639874
658874
666121
667117
678483
681556
689429
695337
696225
698869
701176
701177
701179
701188
701190
701191
701225
701226
701270
701285
701291
701300
701306
701312
701328
701358
701415
701460
701461
701462
701472
701474
701564
701585
701588
701600

Gty
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
KAM AH
ORCFI NO
MOSCOW
V\EI PPE
PECK
KAM AH
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
LENORE
ORCFI NO
AHSAHKA
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
KAM AH
ORCFI NO
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
KAM AH
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
VEI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
VEI PPE
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
V\EI PPE

Orofino Joint Schoo
Expendi t ur es

Payr ol |

Check
State Nurber
1D 900017733
ID 2143
ID 900017726
ID 2077
1D 2098
1D 900017598
1D 2035
1D 900017700
ID 2113
1D 900017678
1D 2105
1D 900017648
ID 2071
1D 900017687
ID 2112
ID 2047
ID 2016
ID 2101
ID 2078
ID 2044
1D 2009
ID 2045
1D 900017595
1D 2138
1D 900017615
ID 2114
1D 2053
1D 900017600
ID 2126
ID 2042
ID 2127
ID 2128
ID 900017751
ID 2129
1D 2130
ID 2115
ID 2132
1D 900017756
1D 2133
1D 2139
1D 900017610
1D 2136
ID 2116
1D 2069
ID 2117
ID 2141
ID 2142
ID 2144
ID 2145
ID 2148
ID 2134
ID 2120
ID 2121

District No. 171

Check Date

07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023

G oss Pay
Armount

5,714.
4,038
6, 737.
1, 440
3,479
10, 405
3, 645
2,434
1, 440.
.00
1,294
2,327.
5,518

960.
4, 955
5,471.
1,185.
1, 616.
4,778
3, 897.
6, 169
1, 440.
5,416
3, 845
8, 386
1, 296.
1, 386.
2,717.
1, 440.
2, 359.
1, 838.
1,431.
8,313
1, 440.
5, 441.
4,552.
1, 810.
.12
1,735.
1,329.
7,441.
1, 643.
5,774
5,979
5,721.
5,721.
2,115.
5, 132.
1, 806.
1,337.
5, 985
3,479
1,788.

81
80
92
94
17
67
60
96
94

13
51
67
00
55
92
00
50
80
25
63
94
67
63
42
85
57
87
94
44
94
68
42
94
58
84
48

22
28
34
67
92
42
92
92
90
30
94
08
00
17
22

07/ 24/ 23

Check Type

Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
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11: 01 AM
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05. 23. 06. 00. 03

Enpl oyee | D
701760
701835
712425
723742
748878
756861
758897
761182
762419
773847
773987
783756
786255
788656
794215
813829
831234
833398
866261
877521
878417
891666
911659
922456
931668
947846
976673
976973
995139

Enpl oyee Count: 188

Rk Ik S I R I I

Gty

V\EI PPE
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
LEW STON
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
SPOKANE VALLEY
ORCFI NO
LENORE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
V\EI PPE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO
Pl ERCE
Pl ERCE
ORCFI NO
ORCFI NO

report

Orofino Joint School

Check
State Nurber
ID 2122
ID 2123
1D 2065
ID 2146
1D 2088
1D 2095
1D 2006
1D 900017727
ID 2084
1D 23636
1D 2003
ID 2028
WA 2097
ID 2022
1D 2059
ID 2041
ID 2111
1D 2000
ID 2051
ID 2057
ID 2125
ID 2110
ID 2012
1D 2093
ID 2017
1D 900017734
ID 2137
ID 2064
ID 2002

District No. 171
Payrol | Expenditures

Check Date

07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023
07/ 26/ 2023

Rk R b O O A Rk kO

G oss Pay
Armount

5,415
5,721.
1,631.
3, 942.
6, 046
3, 568
4,188
7,997.
1, 156.
2, 665.
1,175.
3, 897.
1,028.
1, 300.
1, 056.
1, 590.
1,581.
1, 206.
4,147.
1, 590.
5, 540
3,479
6, 195
5, 258
1, 590.
2, 275.
5, 155
1, 440.
3, 541.

08
92
67
84
92
17
92
34
08
87
79
25
58
00
00
00
82
07
25
00
08
17
00
82
00
16
05
94
67

07/ 24/ 23

Check Type

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Regul ar

Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
Pybl e- Expense
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